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MBB COLLEGE, AGARTALA 

AFFLIATED TO MBB UNIVERCITY 

DIPARTMENT OF BENGALI 

PG BENGALI CONFARM LIST,2025 

Merit list of UR Candidate 

Category Name of the Applicant 
Diptanu Paul 

Tandra Debnath 

Mamita Debnath 

Trishna Sutradhar 

Anwesha Acharjee 
Rajib Acharjee 
Susmita Sarkar 

Priya Saha 

Suman Nath 

Barna Saha 

Kalpana Debnath 
Ruma Bhowmik 

Bulti Das 

Arpita Sarkar 

Joydeep Datta 
Ashis Biswas 

Swapna Das 

Sangita Dey 
Polmi Acharjee 

Sarmistha Sutradhar 

Susmita Sutradhar 

Dipa Saha 

Ritam Bhattacharjee 

Sourav Shil 

Puspa Choudhuri 

Rupama Chakraborty 

ask 

Debabrata Bhowmik 

Susmita Paul 

Ankita Dey 
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UR 
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134 

95 

94 

89 

84 

64 

7.52 

7.48 

7.14 

6.8 

6.72 

6.64 

6.64 

6.55 

6.33 

6.28 

5.67 

6.06 

6.04 

5.90 

5.79 

5.71 

5.64 

5.56 

5.27 

5.23 

5.09 

5.00 

4.26 

(Dr. Nirmal Bhadra) 

Principal 
MBB College, Agartala 
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